
CONSERVATION DISTRICT STAFF ARE HERE FOR YOU. 

814.763.5269 

Monday – Friday 8:00 am – 4:00 pm Speak to our Administrative Assistant  

 
 

 

 814.763.1583 followed by one of the following extensions 

 24-7 Voicemail  

      Laura  101   Tracey 103  Brian  105 

  Breann  102   Sydney 104  Jennifer 106 
 

 

laura@crawfordconservation.com  sydney@crawfordconservation.com 

breann@crawfordconservation.com   brian@crawfordconservation.org 

 tracey@crawfordconservation.com  jennifer@crawfordconservation.com 
 

 

 

           Call to schedule a virtual meeting through Zoom 

 

In person appointments by following this process 

A) Prescreen – you must be able to answer no to the following questions: 

1. Have you had a persistent cough or shortness of breath over the last 14 days? 

2. Have you had any two of the following symptoms over the last 14 days? 

• Fever 

• Repeated Shaking with chills  

• Headache 

• New loss of taste or smell  

• Diarrhea  

• Muscle Pain  

• Sore Throat  

• Vomiting  

3. Have you traveled outside of Crawford County in the last 14 days, particularly to areas 

of high concentrations of the COVID-19 virus?  

4. Have you been in contact with anyone who has tested positive for the COVID-19 virus in 

the last 14 days? 

B) Date and time will be set in conjunction with staff member 

C) Social distancing protocol of 6 ft will be enforced. 

D) Masks will be required. 
 

 

The Nature Center will remain closed until further notice 
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